—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal K-8

Speech Therapist

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Head Custodian Elementary
Office Manager

Speech Therapist

Retired Utr

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
School Secretary |

Teacher Regular Education

Graduate Tutor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary

Total Wages
$118,072
$104,379
$94,124
$87,560
$86,544
$85,102
$82,247
$79,420
$78,050
$75,357
$73,387
$73,274
$73,183
$72,109
$71,600
$70,964
$66,647
$63,950
$62,102
$53,779
$53,341
$53,026
$52,612
$48,148
$44,273
$44,229
$43,121
$42,316
$40,853
$37,174
$34,525



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil
Inst Assistant Sp Ed
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Graduate Tutor

Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Special Education Assistant
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Special Education Assistant
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Food Service Aide/Clerk
Food Service Aide
Classroom Support Aide
Teacher Sp Ed

Custodian

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary
Mira Vista Elementary

$30,820
$26,961
$24,350
$23,864
$22,358
$20,285
$19,962
$18,844
$16,749
$16,329
$15,686
$15,360
$13,915
$13,556
$6,982
$4,192
$109



