	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal K-8		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$118,072
2.	Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$104,379
3.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$94,124
4.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$87,560
5.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$86,544
6.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$85,102
7.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$82,247
8.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$79,420
9.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$78,050
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$75,357
11.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$73,387
12.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$73,274
13.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$73,183
14.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$72,109
15.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$71,600
16.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$70,964
17.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$66,647
18.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$63,950
19.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$62,102
20.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$53,779
21.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$53,341
22.	Head Custodian Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$53,026
23.	Office Manager		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$52,612
24.	Speech Therapist		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$48,148
25.	Retired Utr		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$44,273
26.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$44,229
27.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$43,121
28.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$42,316
29.	School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$40,853
30.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$37,174
31.	Graduate Tutor		West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$34,525

32.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$30,820
33.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$26,961
34.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$24,350
35.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$23,864
36.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$22,358
37.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$20,285
38.	Graduate Tutor	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$19,962
39.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$18,844
40.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$16,749
41.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$16,329
42.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$15,686
43.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$15,360
44.	Food Service Aide/Clerk	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$13,915
45.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$13,556
46.	Classroom Support Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$6,982
47.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$4,192
48.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Mira Vista Elementary	\$109